RFE International • Tel:(949) 833-1988 • Fax:(949) 833-1788 • E-Mail Sales@rfeinc.com C5RL01
2019.11.04
FEATURES
AGENCY RECOGNITION
Made for RFE by UL shop Fuzetec
 •  UL        (E211981)
 •  C-UL    (E211981)
 •  TÜV     (R50004084)
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS (23°C)
•  Applications : Wide variety of electronic equipment
•  Product Features : Low hold current, Solid state, Radial leaded product ideal for up to 60Vdc.
•  Operation Current: 0.05A ~ 3.75A
•  Maximum Voltage: 60 Vdc
•  Temperature Range: -40°C to 85°C
Page 1 of 2
R min R1 max
IH, A IT, A at 5 x IH, S IMAX, A VMAX, Vdc Pd, W Ohms Ohms
FRX005-60F 0.05 0.10 5.0 40 60 0.26 7.30 20.00
FRX010-60F 0.10 0.20 4.0 40 60 0.38 2.50 7.50
FRX017-60F 0.17 0.34 3.0 40 60 0.48 2.00 8.00
FRX020-60F 0.20 0.40 2.2 40 60 0.41 1.83 4.40
FRX025-60F 0.25 0.50 2.5 40 60 0.45 1.25 3.00
FRX030-60F 0.30 0.60 3.0 40 60 0.49 0.88 2.10
FRX040-60F 0.40 0.80 3.8 40 60 0.56 0.55 1.29
FRX050-60F 0.50 1.00 4.0 40 60 0.77 0.50 1.17
FRX065-60F 0.65 1.30 5.3 40 60 0.88 0.31 0.72
FRX075-60F 0.75 1.50 6.3 40 60 0.92 0.25 0.60
FRX090-60F 0.90 1.80 7.2 40 60 0.88 0.20 0.47
FRX110-60F 1.10 2.20 8.2 40 60 1.50 0.15 0.38
FRX135-60F 1.35 2.70 9.6 40 60 1.70 0.12 0.30
FRX160-60F 1.60 3.20 11.4 40 60 1.90 0.09 0.22
FRX185-60F 1.85 3.70 12.6 40 60 2.10 0.08 0.19
FRX250-60F 2.50 5.00 15.6 40 60 2.50 0.05 0.13
FRX300-60F 3.00 6.00 19.8 40 60 2.80 0.04 0.10
FRX375-60F 3.75 7.50 24.0 40 60 3.20 0.03 0.08
ResistanceHold
Current
Trip
Current